
Trainers with 15 starts 1/1 - 6/30
2004

Trainer Last Trainer First Trainer Middle

Abbatiello Eric L
Adamczyk Tina L
Altman Daniel H
Amitrano Vincent J
Annunziata Ettore
Anobile Angelo
Aronica Nicholas
Bassen Murray
Baynes Ray
Bier Sean
Bifolco Anthony
Brown Stanley S
Bruno Robert P
Buchinski Stanley C
Bynon Mary  E
Cacciatore Rocco L
Campolong Richard
Carotenuto Elizabeth J
Case Timothy D
Choate Christopher L
Cohen Ross B
Corbin Yves
Corelli Thomas F
Cosenza James J
Cuccio Anthony P
Czermann Julius
Darish John H
Di Certo Robert L



Dobkowski Carl
Doherty Paul D
Drolet Jean Laurier
Dunning Jody Michael
Feore John
Ferriero, Jr Nicholas G
Foley Patricia Anne
Ford Mark S
Forte Michael A
Fusco Paul N
Galante Frank
Galante Micheal A
Galie Antonella
Gallo Joseph
Gillespie Carl N
Gower Walter
Gower Taylor J
Grasso John J
Green Arthur E
Guarino Joseph C
Guido, III Thomas
Haase Keith Noel
Hartline Jacob T
Hauff, Jr Edward G
Hayes Timothy H
Heitmann Hermann K
Hickson, Jr Allison
Horlacher Brian F
Horowitz Robert I
Hrabovsky David C
Ingrassia Ronald J
Jessop Paul A
Jobidon Jean Claude
Katz Evan A



Kaufman Ian B
Kaufold Kenneth J
Kearns Geraldine P
Kleinhans Peter
Kriz Gary A
La Cava Richard J
Lail Thomas O
Lasky Robert S
Laterza Dennis J
Lauer Bruce K
Le Blanc Leonard J
Leonelli Eldo R
Mac Dougall Robert
Maher, Jr Ricky
Marino Christopher W
Martin David W
Marulli, Jr John
Mastrobattista Bruce V
Mc Cahey Francis P
Medeiros Matthew A
Mele Peter J
Merton Justin R
Milano Cynthia Ann
Miller Terry L
Mosher Sarita
Muscara Joseph V
Noga Stanley D
O'Dea Todd M
Omboni, Jr Joseph
Parker, Jr William L
Pepe Joseph
Peters Michael
Peterson Michael A
Petitto Robert C



Poynton Charles R
Regina Anthony W
Reid Stephen J
Robertson, Jr Richard E
Rothlein Douglas G
Roy Paul
Sabatelli David P
Santeramo Anthony
Saunders Bruce N
Scott Eclee
Seery Christopher
Sider Donald Alvin
Skultety, Jr Anthony
Slotoroff Howard
Sorentino, Jr Michael
Stratton Peter T
Tirella Carl
Toscano Linda J
Tsokris Steven N
Unger Arthur B
Warner Kerin J
Washington General J
Winkler Roy C
Younger Peter A



.Purse Starts

23
33
17
32
65
15
22
55
82
16
18
72
96
31
65
18
151
33
460
56
88
22
141
71
18
112
48
27



20
70
45
30
16
22
20
225
194
59
48
35
42
36
75
29
21
17
18
230
17
44
65
17
132
34
15
186
21
66
38
41
23
25



110
66
32
31
21
21
29
25
259
21
28
85
36
44
41
15
23
15
20
211
15
33
21
29
66
15
35
15
22
50
22
57
25
16



40
143
20
17
27
31
19
80
16
66
26
27
30
34
114
75
129
21
18
16
31
18
16
30


